
1/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:48 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AAP 0 1 0 0 0 1

ACP 1 0 0 1 1 3

AIP 3 2 0 1 0 6

Apf 0 0 2 0 0 2

Arp 1 1 0 0 1 3

BIL 0 0 1 0 0 1

Chr 5 4 2 3 1 15

Cpf 6 10 5 3 6 30

Dem 19,696 31,329 20,449 19,516 17,794 108,784

Fap 1 2 0 1 0 4

Fvp 0 3 4 2 0 9

Fwp 0 0 0 0 3 3

Gre 31 46 26 26 25 154

I 4 6 7 6 2 25

Idf 31 26 37 36 31 161

Idp 624 765 845 846 785 3,865

Int 1,585 2,807 2,705 2,636 2,569 12,302

Lib 69 215 108 90 72 554

Mod 1 1 0 0 1 3

Npa 8,807 17,283 11,179 9,675 8,313 55,257

Obj 1 0 0 0 0 1

Pos 0 1 0 0 2 3

Ref 22 44 24 19 23 132

Rep 20,268 36,663 22,527 19,375 17,307 116,140

RFP 0 1 1 1 1 4

Spa 0 2 1 4 3 10

Spf 6 6 5 2 2 21

District Number

Party

1



1/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:48 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Swp 2 4 2 1 1 10

TEA 4 8 1 3 5 21

Uni 0 2 0 0 0 2

Unk 283 733 308 290 230 1,844

Vet 6 7 8 6 5 32

Total 51,457 89,972 58,247 52,543 47,183 299,402
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1/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:48 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Arp 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cpf 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,174 924 457 217 547 868 965 455

Fap 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fvp 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Gre 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Idf 3 0 0 1 1 0 2 0

Idp 19 32 13 8 37 21 22 10

Int 84 69 45 34 109 78 80 14

Lib 6 7 4 1 0 4 5 3

Npa 712 512 248 152 272 514 511 260

Pos 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Ref 2 0 1 0 2 1 2 1

Rep 1,137 999 512 391 943 1,228 1,076 357

Spa 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spf 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

TEA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

UNI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Unk 32 26 12 7 5 16 12 8

Vet 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3,174 2,571 1,295 811 1,916 2,730 2,677 1,110

District Number

Party
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9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19 20

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

670 475 373 569 1,011 185 198 312 429 535 334

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1

10 17 8 31 32 10 5 5 14 9 6

69 41 48 113 72 12 9 20 24 36 12

1 3 1 0 6 1 1 1 2 3 1

379 287 150 324 618 75 98 168 305 324 123

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0

860 776 531 1,023 1,436 172 183 297 529 485 251

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 11 4 2 43 5 9 9 18 22 9

1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2,012 1,611 1,117 2,065 3,221 460 503 812 1,324 1,416 737



24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33 35 38 41

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

287 107 203 55 145 276 2 23 586 185 38

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 4 2 2 2 20 0 4 7 5 4

19 6 14 4 5 38 0 6 60 19 1

1 0 3 0 1 1 2 0 4 0 0

183 66 143 31 52 202 0 12 328 122 28

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

346 222 232 77 62 485 0 37 995 207 55

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 6 9 1 1 7 0 1 15 4 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

856 412 607 170 268 1,029 4 83 1,998 542 127



Total

1

1

3

12,605

1

2

8

13

367

1,141

62

7,199

1

16

15,904

2

3

2

1

323

3

37,658



1/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:48 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

AAP 1 0 1

ACP 2 1 3

AIP 5 1 6

Apf 0 2 2

Arp 3 0 3

BIL 0 1 1

Chr 11 4 15

Cpf 19 11 30

Dem 60,713 48,071 108,784

Fap 3 1 4

Fvp 5 4 9

Fwp 0 3 3

Gre 87 67 154

I 12 13 25

Idf 68 93 161

Idp 1,834 2,031 3,865

Int 5,813 6,489 12,302

Lib 323 231 554

Mod 2 1 3

Npa 31,632 23,625 55,257

Obj 1 0 1

Pos 1 2 3

Ref 73 59 132

Rep 69,910 46,230 116,140

RFP 1 3 4

Spa 5 5 10

Spf 14 7 21

District Number

Party
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1/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:48 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

Swp 7 3 10

TEA 15 6 21

UNI 2 0 2

Unk 1,169 675 1,844

Vet 20 12 32

Total 171,751 127,651 299,402
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1/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:48 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

ACP 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Chr 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 0 3 0 0 0 3 6

Dem 1,735 2,833 263 95 650 3,705 9,281

Fwp 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Gre 1 5 0 1 2 9 18

I 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

Idf 1 5 1 0 0 4 11

Idp 30 102 7 1 43 196 379

Int 87 257 20 5 95 453 917

Lib 8 12 2 1 3 18 44

Npa 520 1,347 125 47 365 1,561 3,965

Pos 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Ref 1 2 0 0 0 3 6

Rep 1,087 3,065 367 144 740 3,012 8,415

Spf 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

TEA 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Unk 25 42 0 0 8 73 148

Vet 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Total 3,496 7,676 786 294 1,907 9,040 23,199

District Number

Party
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1/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:48 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

AAP 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

ACP 0 0 2 0 1 0 3

AIP 0 0 1 0 5 0 6

Apf 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

Arp 0 0 1 0 2 0 3

BIL 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Chr 0 1 5 0 8 1 15

Cpf 1 2 15 0 12 0 30

Dem 905 20,954 35,654 2,206 48,939 126 108,784

Fap 0 0 1 0 3 0 4

Fvp 0 4 3 0 2 0 9

Fwp 0 0 3 0 0 0 3

Gre 4 19 55 4 72 0 154

I 1 7 8 0 9 0 25

Idf 1 38 59 2 61 0 161

Idp 26 862 1,537 79 1,360 1 3,865

Int 81 2,869 4,864 264 4,215 9 12,302

Lib 9 101 172 13 258 1 554

Mod 0 0 1 0 2 0 3

Npa 463 11,014 17,156 1,131 25,437 56 55,257

Obj 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Pos 0 1 1 0 1 0 3

Ref 0 20 44 5 63 0 132

Rep 1,197 22,723 34,449 1,807 55,873 91 116,140

RFP 0 1 1 1 1 0 4

Spa 0 3 3 0 4 0 10

Spf 1 4 4 1 11 0 21

District Number

Party
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1/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:48 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Swp 0 3 1 0 6 0 10

TEA 0 1 9 1 10 0 21

Uni 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

Unk 20 298 516 30 976 4 1,844

Vet 0 5 13 1 13 0 32

Total 2,709 58,933 94,578 5,545 137,348 289 299,402
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1/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:48 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

AAP 0 1 0 1

ACP 0 2 1 3

AIP 1 5 0 6

Apf 2 0 0 2

Arp 0 2 1 3

BIL 0 1 0 1

Chr 4 9 2 15

Cpf 9 21 0 30

Dem 34,125 68,069 6,590 108,784

Fap 1 2 1 4

Fvp 3 6 0 9

Fwp 3 0 0 3

Gre 54 86 14 154

I 9 14 2 25

Idf 63 90 8 161

Idp 1,468 2,245 152 3,865

Int 4,440 7,448 414 12,302

Lib 167 364 23 554

Mod 0 3 0 3

Npa 16,470 36,247 2,540 55,257

Obj 0 1 0 1

Pos 2 1 0 3

Ref 42 87 3 132

Rep 29,380 80,470 6,290 116,140

RFP 2 2 0 4

Spa 3 7 0 10

Spf 6 15 0 21

District Number

Party
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1/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:48 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

Swp 0 9 1 10

TEA 6 14 1 21

Uni 0 2 0 2

Unk 481 1,269 94 1,844

Vet 8 22 2 32

Total 86,749 196,514 16,139 299,402
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1/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:48 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 762 366 1,128

Idf 3 1 4

Idp 26 5 31

Int 94 19 113

Lib 3 2 5

Npa 386 188 574

Ref 1 1 2

Rep 761 391 1,152

Unk 16 6 22

Vet 4 0 4

Total 2,056 979 3,035

District Number

Party
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1/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:48 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AAP 0 1 0 0 0 1

ACP 1 0 0 1 1 3

AIP 3 2 0 1 0 6

Apf 0 0 2 0 0 2

Arp 1 1 0 0 1 3

BIL 0 0 1 0 0 1

Chr 5 4 2 3 1 15

Cpf 6 10 5 3 6 30

Dem 19,696 31,329 20,449 19,516 17,794 108,784

Fap 1 2 0 1 0 4

Fvp 0 3 4 2 0 9

Fwp 0 0 0 0 3 3

Gre 31 46 26 26 25 154

I 4 6 7 6 2 25

Idf 31 26 37 36 31 161

Idp 624 765 845 846 785 3,865

Int 1,585 2,807 2,705 2,636 2,569 12,302

Lib 69 215 108 90 72 554

Mod 1 1 0 0 1 3

Npa 8,807 17,283 11,179 9,675 8,313 55,257

Obj 1 0 0 0 0 1

Pos 0 1 0 0 2 3

Ref 22 44 24 19 23 132

Rep 20,268 36,663 22,527 19,375 17,307 116,140

RFP 0 1 1 1 1 4

Spa 0 2 1 4 3 10

Spf 6 6 5 2 2 21

District Number

Party

12



1/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:48 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Swp 2 4 2 1 1 10

TEA 4 8 1 3 5 21

UNI 0 2 0 0 0 2

Unk 283 733 308 290 230 1,844

Vet 6 7 8 6 5 32

Total 51,457 89,972 58,247 52,543 47,183 299,402
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1/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:48 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

AAP 0 0 1 1

ACP 0 1 2 3

AIP 3 1 2 6

Apf 0 2 0 2

Arp 0 0 3 3

BIL 0 1 0 1

Chr 5 4 6 15

Cpf 8 12 10 30

Dem 16,381 49,919 42,484 108,784

Fap 0 1 3 4

Fvp 1 4 4 9

Fwp 0 3 0 3

Gre 18 70 66 154

I 2 13 10 25

Idf 23 96 42 161

Idp 591 2,111 1,163 3,865

Int 1,472 6,812 4,018 12,302

Lib 70 231 253 554

Mod 1 1 1 3

Npa 7,914 24,713 22,630 55,257

Obj 1 0 0 1

Pos 0 2 1 3

Ref 24 64 44 132

Rep 16,769 49,865 49,506 116,140

RFP 0 3 1 4

Spa 0 5 5 10

Spf 6 9 6 21

District Number

Party
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1/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:48 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

Swp 1 4 5 10

TEA 4 6 11 21

Uni 0 0 2 2

Unk 263 691 890 1,844

Vet 4 14 14 32

Total 43,561 134,658 121,183 299,402
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